Teststreifen
Glucose
Glucose
Glucose/Keton
Glucose/Keton
Protein 2
Keton

Nitrit

Nitrit

Combi 2
Combi 2
Combi 3A
Combi 3A
Combi 5
Combi 5
Combi 5N
Combi 5N
Combi7
Combi7
Combi 8L
Combi9
Combi9
Combi 10
Combi 10L
Combi 10L
Combi 11
URYXXON Stick 10

Ascorbinsdure

Bilirubin

Blut

Glucose

Keton

Leukozyten

Nitrit

pH-Wert

Protein/Albumin

Urobilinogen

Dichte

Inhalt
50
100
50
100
50
50
50
100
50
100
50
100
50
100
50
100
50
100
100
50
100
100
50
100
100
100

Art.-Nr.
273 292
273 307
505 811
505812
273294
273 295
273 296
273311
273303
273316
273 297
273312
273298
273313
273314
273315
273299
273 305
273 304
273300
273306
273318
115128
273319
273320
239220



